PVC Edge Table

Tops

1 Year Warranty /

-

Tops /

24

24"
30"
30"
30"
30"
36"
36"
42"
42"
48"
60"

" x 24
x 30"
x 30"
Round
x 48"
x 60"
x 36"
Round
x 42"
Round
Round

Round

24024PVC
24030PVC
30030PVC
30000PVC
30048pPVC
30060PVC
36036PVC
36000PVC
42042PVC
42000PVC
48000PVC
60000PVC

Our PVC edge table tops are available in a variety
of colors. Durable and impact resistant, these
tables are easy to maintain, and can be used in
high-traffic areas where sturdiness is a must.

29 lbs
29 lbs
29 bs
29 lbs
31 lbs
58 lbs
39 lbs
40 lbs
67 lbs
53 lbs
67 lbs
95 los

Made in USA

Product Hightlights:

High pressure commercial
laminate top

Durable PVC edge

Square comers standard
Matching laminate available for
many standard PVC edge colors
1-1/8" thick 45 lb density
particleboard core

Underside has phenolic backer to
protect from moisture

Table base sold separately

Additional sizes available at www.plymold.com

¢#@ Plymold

800.PLYMOLD / PLYMOLD.COM



