PVC Edge Table Tops

1 Year Warranty /

Our PVC edge table tops are available in a variety of colors. Durable and impact resistant, these tables are easy to maintain, and can be used in high-traffic areas where sturdiness is a must.









Product Hightlights:

- High pressure commercial laminate top
- Durable PVC edge
- Square corners standard
- Matching laminate available for many standard PVC edge colors
- 1-1/8" thick 45 lb density particleboard core
- Underside has phenolic backer to protect from moisture
- Table base sold separately

Tops /

24024PVC	29 lbs
24030PVC	29 lbs
30030PVC	29 lbs
30000PVC	29 lbs
30048PVC	31 lbs
30060PVC	58 lbs
36036PVC	39 lbs
36000PVC	40 lbs
42042PVC	67 lbs
42000PVC	53 lbs
48000PVC	67 lbs
60000PVC	95 lbs
	24030PVC 30030PVC 30000PVC 30048PVC 30060PVC 36036PVC 36000PVC 42042PVC 42000PVC 48000PVC

Additional sizes available at www.plymold.com

